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Name: Hakim Muftah ‘Ali al-Wahishi 
Alias: Abu-Sulayman 
Country: Libya, Benghazi 
Birth date: 1986 
Telephone number: ‘Ali Muftah: 925111744, Tariq: 0925117051 
Amount: 24 Libyan Dinars 
Area going to: 
Left 
 
 
End of document/translation 
 


	FF-1-186
	657740
	657742
	657743
	657744
	657745
	657746
	657747
	657748
	657749
	657554
	657756
	FF-203
	657758
	657759
	FF-206-207
	657762
	FF-209-227
	657787
	FF-229-572
	657978
	FF-574-600
	658025
	658026
	FF-603-607
	658036
	658037
	FF-610-629



